LEMAN CHARGERS XC SEPT 6

Race Date
September 06, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
Boys & Girls 8
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - LUKANCIC Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 14:38.4
1 782 Monika Mikuckas 1 1 13:11.5 13:11.5 0:00.0
2 788 Emma Podojil 2 3 13:17.5 26:29.0 0:06.0
3 786 Yuliza Otero 3 6 15:09.6 41:38.6 1:58.1
4 800 Araceli Venegas 4 10 15:13.8 56:52.4 2:02.3
5 793 Emily Serrano 5 15 16:20.0 1:13:12.4 3:08.5
6 801 Brittany Vera (6) (21) 16:47.5  1:29:59.9 3:36.0
Team - LEMAN Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 718 Lily Lebo Less Than 5 12:45.6 12:45.6 0:00.0
2 805 Natalie Grimaldo Less Than 5 15:45.0 28:30.6 2:59.4
3 747 Jane Osielski Less Than 5 15:49.5 44:20.1 3:03.9
Team - COWHERD Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 681 Samantha Padilla Less Than 5 18:34.5 18:34.5 0:00.0
2 679 Daisy Guido Less Than 5 22:17.5 40:52.0 3:43.0
Team - MAGNET ACADEMY Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 698 Johanna Gonzalez Less Than 5 17:34.5 17:34.5 0:00.0
2 709 Juana Rivera Less Than 5 17:35.4 35:09.9 0:00.9
3 689 Lorena Alvarez Less Than 5 20:34.4 55:44.3 2:59.9
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